20/12/2021, 09:39 Gmail - Re: 4310002 SpiroTrue APC flowsensor

M Gma” Sophie Lines <viamed.sophie.lines@gmail.com>

Re: 4310002 SpiroTrue APC flowsensor

1 message

tatyana pak <tatyana.pak08@gmail.com> Fri, Dec 17, 2021 at 3:32 PM
To: sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk
Cc: ryan.swaine@yviamed.co.uk

Dear Sophie,

thank you for your reply.

last time we bought them at the price EUR 55,50 per one box (the invoice is enclosed)
I would kindly ask you to give us a discount up to the price of 55,50.

thank you in advance.
best regards
Tatyana

nT, 17 gex. 2021 r. B 15:41, Sophie Lines <office@viamed.co.uk>:
Dear Tatyana,

Thank you for your order. Please find attached your Proforma Invoice for 30x 4310002 as requested, including
shipping via UPS to ltaly.

Please let me know if any changes are required and | will amend the paperwork accordingly

If you have any questions please do not hesitate to contact me.

Kind regards

Sophie Lines

Please note: My working days are Monday, Tuesday and Friday 9.30am-3.00pm

We are currently working remotely however telephone calls to the main office will still be answered.

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Emailsophie.lines@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582
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Company registered in England, No. 01291765.
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If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and
may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44
(0)1535 634542

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

On Fri, Dec 17, 2021 at 1:12 PM Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

Ryan Swaine - Viamed & Vandagraph - +44 (0) 7803 907117
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---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: tatyana pak <tatyana.pakO8@gmail.com>
Date: Fri, 17 Dec 2021, 12:24

Subject: Re: 4310002 SpiroTrue APC flowsensor
To: <ryan.swaine@yviamed.co.uk>

Cc: Danil Malevich <6385208@gmail.com>

Dear Ryan,
I've made a mistake in my previous letter. | need 30 boxes of 5, not 30 pcs.

| am looking forward to hearing from you.
best regards,
Tatyana Pak

nT, 17 gek. 2021 r. B 09:26, tatyana pak <tatyana.pakO8@gmail.com>:
Dear Ryan,
| would like to order 30 pcs of the SpiroTrue APC flowsensor 4310002
last time we have already ordered them.

this time could you please make an order for my name as a private person (without mentioning Medtrest) and

send me an invoice.
here is my information:

Tatyana Pak

TAX number: PKATYN73L62Z2255X

address: via Carrebbio 33, Gussago (BS), 25064, Italia
tel: +393341506122

| would very appreciate your reply

best regards,
Tatyana
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